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AIR LIQUIDE SA

ISIN:  FR0000120073
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.74% (1.36)

FR0000120073
Al

Tradegate
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

96,923 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

184.40 EUR (30)
185.12 EUR (30)
184.80 EUR
185.82 EUR
182.60 EUR
183.40 EUR
184.08364 EUR
2,359
434,253.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589537,158755910,230311239,160015535,230311661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120073&ID_NOTATION=9385910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120073&ID_NOTATION=9385910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9499e817912294d1e589dcd3152715eaf0544ea1c0ec0b0b010c4769d8d42c57&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e622c58fa2ca01a5&time=1714334927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=195ef42a9c994cb1d876713ab13a5e8395d048b5cba8f55b5ff4cfcf11deea39&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42958e18924a204a1&time=1714334927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d349731cd0924246c7404278eabe4ac5bf8dfd3754cbf2eb1c9547539fa492a0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92dedf13fd42056a6&time=1714334927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d99f6882035f050f27c46d85eacba3f580e7d54409c5fe89b7ca231e3db944&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5779f575e601e99b&time=1714334927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a21646998f48341179044b401a852e7621564c74b62b04448af7dfa46b6a5bb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51098be49067a286e&time=1714334927&tool=RSC

AIR LIQUIDE SA

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:24

Price
184.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR0000120073
Symbol Al
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 96,923 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 184.40 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 185.12 EUR (30)
Open 184.80 EUR
High 185.82 EUR
Low 182.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 183.40 EUR
VWAP 184.08364 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,359
Trading volume 434,253.30
Number of trades 131
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.73% +15.38% +44.01%
Perf (abs.) +26.52  +24.66  +56.53
Beta 0.65 0.85 0.78
Volatility  17.33 16.68 19.22

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:02
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:13
04/26

Price

185.20 EUR

184.70 EUR

184.76 EUR

185.68 EUR

186.88 EUR (4,588
190.17 EUR (3,951
181.29 EUR (4,235

169.75 EUR (3,621
197.82 EUR (2024/03/21
165.74 EUR (2024/02/05
197.82 EUR (2024/03/21
151.12 EUR (2023/10/20

—_ — = — — = — =

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.09 13
0.05 7
0.43 131
0.03 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20644

AIR LIQUIDE SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:11

17:30

08:00

10:23

16:43

21:19

17:35

19:31

08:08

184.36 EUR

184.66 EUR

184.16 EUR

183.70 EUR

184.86 EUR

197.815 USD

185.18 EUR

184.26 EUR

184.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.14

0.05

82.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

9,830
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20642

AIR LIQUIDE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

@airLiquide

Contact Details
AIR LIQUIDE SA

75, quai d'Orsay - 75007 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-62-55-55

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francois Jackow
Amelia Irion
Armelle Levieux
Diana Schillag
Emilie Mouren-
Renouard
Francois Abrial
Francois Venet
Jérome Pelletan
Marcelo Fioranelli
Matthieu Giard
Michael Graff

Pascal Vinet

Ronnie Chalmers

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benoit Potier
Annette Winkler
Catherine Renee
Anne Guillouard
Kim Mink

Aiman Ezzat
Alexis Perakis-Valat
Bertrand Dumazy
Christina Law
Fatima Tighlaline
Michael Thaman
Monica de Virgiliis
Philippe Dubrulle

Xavier Huillard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	AIR LIQUIDE SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



